502532800 10/15/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2578111

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HIROYUKI OSORA	05/12/2010
YOSHIO SEIKI	05/12/2010
ATSUHIRO YUKUMOTO	05/12/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES, LTD.	
Street Address:	16-5, KONAN 2-CHOME,	
City:	MINATO-KU, TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	108-8215	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14053161

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)822-1111

 Phone:
 202-822-1100

 Email:
 PatentMail@whda.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: WESTERMAN, HATTORI, DANIELS & ADRIAN, LL

Address Line 1: 1250 CONNECTICUT AVENUE, NW

Address Line 2: SUITE-700

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036-2657

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100602A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SUNG-HOON KIM
Signature:	/Sung-Hoon Kim/
Date:	10/15/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=100602_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 031406 FRAME: 0748 OP \$40.00 1405

(Type Name)

(Type Name)

(Type Name)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

PATENT REEL: 031406 FRAME: 0749

(Date)

(Date)

(Date)

RECORDED: 10/15/2013

(Signature)

(Signature)

(Signature)